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Show details  Athletes: 208  Horses: 324

CSI1*  21/04/2022 - 24/04/2022 Athletes: 75 Horses: 95

Azerbaijan Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

MAMMADOV, Habil (10276811) - BAKKARA MNM (103ZZ13)
MISS BALOUBET MNM (105VQ90)

Czech Republic Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

PAVLECKOVA, Lucie (10235182) - NCS CHICOS JUNIOR (104JE82)
CHARLOTTE DE LA VOTTE Z (105RS63)

RYPAROVA, Anna (10231463) - GENIE (107EH58)
TAURA (107EH63)

VESELA, Kamila (10154433) - ICARA (106US36)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) - HOSHI NO SENSHI K.S.H. (107FK09)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ERDMANN, Ulrike (10091926) - DIANE (107PZ17)

Lithuania Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - CASIRIUS H (107TF23)  (Late Entry)
DAY DREAMER Z (107TF40)  (Late Entry)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - DARKO Z (107FT09)  (Late Entry)
SALNA, Liudvikas (10173194) - REMEMBER ME (105FJ42)

Poland Athletes: 64 Horses: 80

ADAMOWICZ, Helena (10217956) - DALTON 24 (105LO53)

BAJONSKA, Julianna (10259501) - HELLFIRE (107SA71)
BAWLOWICZ, Katarzyna (10004649) - DA VINCI (104HT85)
BUDZYNSKA, Zofia (10226150) - DIARADOS (107QP80)
CELMEROWSKA, Alina (10145606) - DIANTUS S (107DE63)  (Late Entry)
CICHOREK, Zuzanna (10269670) - CAROLUS (107RI58)
CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - KING'S LADY DN (107HT72)
DZIUBA, Anna (10172785) - RUFUS (107BA58)  (Late Entry)
FREY, Lea (10211499) - VOODOO (106TY50)
GACA, Waldemar (10265792) - LODORIJKE (107OQ25)
GARDAS, Dominika (10146173) - KOMBOY (107CK10)
GOGOLEK, Tomasz (10174410) - LA BAMBA CALIDAD TG (107EH25)
HANA, Zuzanna (10262422) - BARBORKA (106UG25)

ZAWRAT (106QK06)
HENZEL, Dominika (10147538) - DAME PROVA Z (107MR20)
JANISZEK, Bartosz (10276351) - LUNATIC (107SD85)

CRAZY-GIRL (107SE03)
JAROCKA, Zuzanna (10151612) - COMMING STAR Z (106ZU32)
KALWA, Kamila (10218064) - DENIRO (106XY54)
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KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - VENUS (105QH26)
GOLD QUESTER (106PA57)

KOLACKA, Lena (10187342) - CHIVAS (106WW14)
SUEDWIND 9 (106PJ27)

KOMOROWSKA, Marcelina (10229742) - COLORADO SUNRISE (106LC86)
KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - LILI MARLENE (104LJ60)
KOSAKOWSKA, Halina (10227980) - MACZO (107EE43)
KOSICKA, Lena (10272945) - ETNA (107RO01)
KRZESLAK, Emilia (10187764) - GOLDEN II (106EB71)
KUCHARSKA, Antonina (10237523) - LA STRADA L (104UP80)

ORIDA-M (105GX47)
KUCHARSKA, Zuzanna (10175496) - MOULIN ROUGE L (106HJ35)
LACKA, Karolina (10277029) - SUN PAULA (105BH88)
LACKA, Michalina (10214492) - GILLENIA (105LQ40)  (Late Entry)
LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - CULLIA Z (107SC49)  (Late Entry)
MALEWSKA, Agata (10216844) - PABLO I (102XR90)

BEYASH QUAN (107OQ15)
MICHALEC-KAMYK, Joanna (10224567) - DOLMAN (107BK30)
MIGDALSKA, Zofia (10275752) - WIWIANA (107RW89)
MYCIO, Julia (10272522) - HALLOUMI (107BA88)
PANDEL, Anna (10269127) - CHANEL-N (107MX02)
PIETA, Julia (10221492) - SPARKLING ROSE K (107RL23)

NARCOTIQUE TACHOR (106ZV23)  (Late Entry)
PIETA, Julia (10232180) - ALLEGRA S (107CU80)  (Late Entry)
PIETRZAK, Piotr (10225844) - CONNORO (107CI24)
PIONTEK, Barbara (10222482) - JAMAICA W (104RH49)
PIONTEK, Helena (10222483) - RHIANNA S (105HV16)  (Late Entry)
PISZCZEK, Marta (10252205) - AZUR (106GE21)

MAVANDER (106AU78)  (Late Entry)
POBLOCKA, Aleksandra (10253892) - MISTERIO (107KV79)
POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - LEVI VDL (107SR95)
ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna (10017395) - SHINJUKU (106SK42)
RYCZKOWSKI, Jakub (10254832) - QUALITY QUEEN (106MP16)

IVY (106CB03)  (Late Entry)
SAWICKA, Paulina (10214483) - TYPIER (105AA23)

CHIMEQUYL (104NZ03)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Filip (10223893) - CAMBIALE Z (107SI86)
SOLTYSIAK, Milena (10276628) - LARRON'S SON (107SJ50)

CZART (105WX29)
SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - CARAVAGGIO (107FK40)

OK LAZAR (107EJ67)
STANISLAWIAK, Maria (10108820) - ASTI SPUMANTE L (107FF04)
STASIAK, Anna (10257023) - CASCADA (107LS32)

CON CORDIA (107LS30)
SWIERCZYNSKA, Tola (10222042) - DUDOK L (104XJ06)
SZCZEPANIK, Ewelina (10113581) - CORLANDA VRS (107RK54)  (Late Entry)
SZELANGIEWICZ, Jakub (10265279) - COMMANDOR Z (106SZ66)
TYBULCZUK, Tamara (10152240) - SZIFO (106TY30)  (Late Entry)
TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - LORI STAR (107LG84)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - SALVE (106IG30)

SEVILLA (107CZ21)  (Late Entry)
WALOREK, Julia (10211287) - ARKON L (107DX49)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - GENIUSZ (107RZ17)
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WLOCH, January (10273124) - FRANKE (107RB77)
E COFERTINA (106MP57)

ZAGDANSKA, Julia (10142327) - FREYA (105HQ02)
ZAWADZKA, Zofia (10256516) - IRRESISTIBLE B (106DT66)
ZIMNOWODZKA, Natalia (10171738) - KALANTE (107GT88)
ZMOJDZIN, Jan (10028844) - OH HAPPY DAY VAN'T MEULENHOF (107BT50)
ZUJEWSKA, Wiktoria (10275141) - SZRON KM (107RS72)

FRAZES (107RS71)

Spain Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ASTOLFI FLOREZ, Luis (10042632) - DIXON (105TP00)  (Late Entry)

Sweden Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KIELBASA BORGSTRÖM, Karolina (10090719) - CC TOPP (107NB86)
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CSIYH1*  21/04/2022 - 24/04/2022 Athletes: 57 Horses: 80

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

VINCKIER, Jan (10001696) - KANULA (107DD37)  (Late Entry)

Czech Republic Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

ADAM, Premysl (10036809) - TINITO PAULOWNA Z (107RS75)

VESELA, Kamila (10154433) - VIA DALMA (107QL66)
ARABESQUE ELYETTE HR (107RS86)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KLETTENBERG, Gunnar (10001517) - KONRAD (107FN47)

Finland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SEPPÄLÄ, Jasmin (10089188) - LORD TOULON (107KB60)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - PESSOA C (107JR99)

LENGEMANN, Nic (10272291) - CARLY 15 (107QR04)
NAGEL, Marco (10102593) - CASSQUINO 3 (107SW05)

Lithuania Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - KAREL (107AI84)

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - QUIDAM STAKKATO (106WH26)
LANDO (107TF25)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - ABBY (107CL99)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athletes: 44 Horses: 64

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - CZUMI GR (107DT17)
Q. DU REVERDY (107NQ37)

CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - KELDITA (107CI60)  (Late Entry)
GEBLER, Aleksandra (10159421) - OTARIS (107RF97)

SYIA (107RG02)
GOGOLEK, Tomasz (10174410) - LACASTA TG (107SC00)
GRAMZA, Leszek (10021324) - MAYFLOWER VAN DE MUGGENHOEK (107MY21)
GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - HUSH WINNER (107RG26)
JONCZYK, Lukasz (10002083) - TAVADOS (107NH64)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - VAGABOND DE LUX (107SW90)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - POMMERY VAN'T OUD VLIEGVELD (107BP98)

TROYA L (107PB39)
KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - DIAMENT (107CM99)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - DONNA NEVA S (106WA79)

MATCHO (107PQ43)
KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - UCAYALI VULKAN L (107QP78)



Master List
2022_CI_0493 - Zielona Gora

Poland
21/04/2022 - 24/04/2022

© Fédération Equestre Internationale Page 5/11 Generated on 19/04/2022 15:53 by 10139344
All dates are expressed in UTC

KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - VOILA (107BY51)
KRAJEWSKI, Rafal (10142322) - CLASSIC (107NW62)

CORTINA (107NW79)
KRZYZOSIAK., Jakub (10028649) - CORNETO PLUS-S (107ER77)
KUCHARSKA, Zuzanna (10175496) - PRIMA-DONA VAN HET VOORTVELD (107BA29)
KUCZERAWY, Tomasz (10021321) - RANDIX VAN DE HUNTERS (107PD76)

MYRRHA (107PD64)
DREAM Z (107EN99)

LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - HELLO HAPPY COOLIO (107QY39)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - KWOAJONG (107BT46)
LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - ELIZABETH Z (106XE20)  (Late Entry)
MALEPSZY, Matylda (10148004) - LOUK HBC (107GK98)

CORD-M (106XC21)
MIERZWINSKI, Jacek (10018886) - EXCELLENT CENTO (107QZ81)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - VANILIA LAZAR (107OD57)

CERKA (107SC58)
MODELEWSKI, Patryk (10142329) - COCOCIANO MEL (107EI69)
PANDEL, Jerzy (10218032) - KALYAN L (106XY57)
PODGORNA, Angeliki (10028425) - NERRADO (107OS84)
PODGÓRNY, Jakub (10019284) - NAVARRA (107EK22)

LOLITA RED WINE (107EK23)
POLIKOWSKI, Jacek (10040260) - CELTIC (107NX42)
POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - MAGANIX (107SR96)
ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna (10017395) - GANDY DE L'ABBAYE (107SJ60)  (Late Entry)
ROZYNEK, Martin (10102720) - VIVALDI (107FG84)

Horse Slot
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - GOLDSTAR W (107DM71)

RUPAEHU L (107PB55)
KASPER (106UF79)  (Late Entry)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - KENTUCKY (107CK02)
KARANZA VAN DE BOOMGAARDSCHUUR (107CX74)  (Late Entry)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Patryk (10223894) - GVERDI (107BB01)
SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - UNICHELLO (107SG04)

CASUS (106WF18)
STANISLAWIAK, Maria (10108820) - NEW ESCOBAR L (107PB18)
STASIAK, Szymon (10086248) - KAUAI (107PL48)

ARTHUR C Z (107PL64)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - CASTELLO (107ML09)
SZELANGIEWICZ, Jakub (10265279) - DONOVAN Z (107QM74)

CARLO (106SZ65)
TYSZKO, Mateusz (10037537) - CORAZZI (107MR51)

FUERTE FERRERO (107OO41)
RAMATUELLE FDS (107QI23)

UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - LORELEY EXPRESS J.P.P. (107IX66)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - CANDY MAN EQUI-FASHION (107CK71)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - CLEAR ONE (107BC10)

WIMSTER (107BL38)
WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - AYLEEN D'IVE Z (107FY64)  (Late Entry)

Spain Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

ASTOLFI FLOREZ, Luis (10042632) - G-TOP (107NU09)  (Late Entry)
RIO VD WITHOEVE (107NR05)  (Late Entry)
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Ukraine Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

TSAPIN, Artem (10179885) - M.CARMELYUK DZHIGITAR MGR (107SL96)  (Late Entry)
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CSI2*  21/04/2022 - 24/04/2022 Athletes: 72 Horses: 145

Czech Republic Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

ADAM, Premysl (10036809) - CACHAS (104LG13)

VESELA, Kamila (10154433) - WARRANTER (106UV32)
VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) - DAMOCLES FROM SECOND LIFE Z (105XQ15)

OLYMPIA VAN DE SINT-AMANDSHOEVE (106XF42)
EVERDI (104VJ80)

Estonia Athletes: 3 Horses: 7

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) - FREEDOM (105HK74)
JAY-Z BEE (105ZP13)

KLETTENBERG, Gunnar (10001517) - JOLANDA (106XW14)
HUNTER (106LR36)
JACKSON FIVE (107GI85)  (Late Entry)

VARULA, Lene (10193816) - IT'S ME (105YT86)
LOPEZ (104OW42)

Finland Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

SEPPÄLÄ, Jasmin (10089188) - FLORIJN W (104UC49)
CAPTAIN (103UI83)
JETSKI E.B. (106MD75)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 8

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - CAN JUMP 2 (104ZL21)
JOLIE LAFEE (106JT83)
KONTENDRA S (107FG69)

NAGEL, Marco (10102593) - CAIRO IBN ZAIRA (106NO67)
QUICKLY ONE (107BU13)

SCHOBER, Philipp (10008865) - JACK DANIELS (106OL06)  (Late Entry)
KING OF QUEENS (105GU92)  (Late Entry)
GUESSSINA (105LQ30)  (Late Entry)

Lithuania Athletes: 3 Horses: 7

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - QUIRADOS AS (105BD66)

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - HOLLE (107FP82)
GOLDCOAST VDL (105RB69)
NICKO P (107KV83)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - JUST KANNAN (107MY07)
KENDIS (106WI91)
LINKOLNS (106ET48)  (Late Entry)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

GEERINK, Sander (10028871) - GLOBAL (106YF44)
JACOBUS S (106QC63)
JOIE LE VIVRE (106XY27)
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Poland Athletes: 55 Horses: 107

ADAMUS, Bartosz (10135511) - DILLAN M (105BU00)
QUE PASA 5 (103OI19)
SIRE ONE (103OI71)

BAWLOWICZ, Katarzyna (10004649) - FULL PLEASURE (104PA27)
BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - ONASIS (104WJ86)

FARMER (104BS31)
OLE (106HH61)

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - QUICKLENSKY (105QZ08)
DARK'ANN (106TB52)
JERNILLA (106SA66)

CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - DAISY (106WD35)
ICI (106BG91)

DERDA, Agata (10173945) - GELESTA (106UZ23)
DZIUBA, Anna (10172785) - MAVANDA (106PO32)
GRAMZA, Leszek (10021324) - CLEARROUND (106FK05)

JACKPOT A (106RZ93)
GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - DHAHA (104FP17)

IPHONE (105ZL20)
GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - CASSIDERO (106ZK07)

SANPRESSA (107DK54)
MISTER DR HEIGL (105RP51)  (Late Entry)

JONCZYK, Lukasz (10002083) - GINO (105SL31)
ULYSSE DE GRANDERIE (104ZC67)  (Late Entry)

KASNER, Matylda (10147432) - CLIFF (105TE41)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - WHOOPY BOY (106BL93)

JAMESON (106HO27)
ZIROCCO AIR (105RW84)

KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - BAIKA COT CHAT (105UA65)
SIR SAPPORO MK (106CP74)
BACCORD (104FW21)

KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - ATOMIUM L (105GM16)
CORLEANO (105GD45)
LOUIS VAN HET KLUIZEBOS (106GG68)

KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - DIAM'S STAR (106PP43)
AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)

KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - SONET (106JA03)
OGANO'S BOY Z (105QU15)
COLETTE (106ZN88)  (Late Entry)

KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - ROCKY (105FT01)
KRAJEWSKI, Rafal (10142322) - CONEN GIRL (107EW49)
KRASKO, Kuba (10224002) - ARMSTRONG (104OZ47)  (Late Entry)
KRZYZOSIAK., Jakub (10028649) - CHAMPION 127 (105NV23)

BAGHERA (107CP33)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - ESTORIL FORTUNA (104GY66)  (Late Entry)

ANASTACIA III (104FY30)  (Late Entry)
KUC, Zuzanna (10187969) - GENTELMAN (105QQ17)
KUCHARSKA, Zuzanna (10175496) - DUBALOU 3 (106QC56)
KUREK, Jan (10028650) - DININA (107EK71)
LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - ITOULON B (106AE69)

LA PEZI (106HF08)
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LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - CONFUA (107CH35)
NIKO (106CL87)
HAKILLY V Z (107BA36)

LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - QUICK MAGIC DE BARCENAL Z (106NK21)
BRAVEHEART VAN DE BISSCHOP Z (106KH86)

MALEPSZY, Matylda (10148004) - CONSENSUS (105SX28)
MIECHOWICZ, Alan (10210823) - NITROX (103NB88)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - STAKKATO LAZAR (106PN25)

VELVET LAZAR (106PN24)
LOVELY SILVA (107EP00)

MURDZIA, Seweryn (10119999) - T GOLD QUIDAME II Z (106UD29)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) - CASSILAND CR (106ZX48)

LARCASS CR (106EI88)
LAOS KG (106ZX46)

OSIEKA, Hanna (10125704) - LEROY P (106NM35)
DIGISPORT CALLISTA (104GV94)

PIENIASZEK, Dominik (10143085) - AVALANCHE (105RH89)
FOR FUTURE (105XC20)

PODGORNA, Angeliki (10028425) - D CAMDEN OF HERITAGE Z (106WC21)
POLIKOWSKI, Jacek (10040260) - CELTIC DE BETHUNE (106PI51)

LECTOR (106XT90)
CHMARA (106PI45)

POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - COURTNEY 11 (104ZE87)
M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)

POTRZEBOWSKA, Natalia (10226720) - DIARADOS 7 (106HH74)
ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna (10017395) - CARIBOU (106GS20)
ROZYNEK, Martin (10102720) - CHOCO LADY (105BA05)

KAMIR RED WINE (107CY01)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - LA VULKANO L (105PL93)

ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)
TAMAGOTCHI (107PE84)  (Late Entry)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - QUICK STEP (106DI59)
JERICO (104RI79)
SANTOS HIPPICA (106ZW37)

SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - I-MARK W (106ND75)
STAWICKA, Marianna (10212586) - FRAPANT (105SM32)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - U 2 (106JR11)

CLAPTON (106WJ35)
MISTER CASH (106PB66)

TECZA, Szymon (10093877) - ANGARA L (105XG42)
BUENO L (105XH06)

TYSZKO, Mateusz (10037537) - LACRIMA (107OO94)
COLE PORTER (107SM24)

TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - GIBANTA (105KT50)
DIARADO'S DREAM (106GM02)
COLINERO (106EU23)  (Late Entry)

UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - JETOULON PK (107AE41)
WASILEWSKI, Lukasz (10034437) - KREKWAKWOU C (107EO11)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - QUVEE PRESTIGE (105BR51)

CLEAR CARETINA (105QT17)
WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - CONTHAKKATO (105PX70)  (Late Entry)

KARDINARD MELLONI (107DS85)  (Late Entry)
ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - DIOR V (104LE73)

QUAIDO (105DH05)
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ZMOJDZIN, Jan (10028844) - NEMEZIS (107PF42)
NORTON (106WG63)
JAQUIN (105MM14)

Spain Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

ASTOLFI FLOREZ, Luis (10042632) - CASAMBA (106SQ94)  (Late Entry)
FISTON DE BO Z (107BQ64)  (Late Entry)

Sweden Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

KIELBASA BORGSTRÖM, Karolina (10090719) - CARINJO (104IL42)
GARE DU NORD (105SQ96)

Ukraine Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

TSAPIN, Artem (10179885) - ROSOMAK (106TE59)
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CSICh-B  21/04/2022 - 24/04/2022 Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

Poland Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

BUDZYNSKA, Oliwia (10270778) - CALERIME VAN'T HULGENRODE (107QO67)

LACKA, Michalina (10214492) - T.GOLD QUIDAME Z (106QU02)
PESZEK, Julia (10271958) - VIKITA CHABAUDIERE (104SJ79)
SKOTARCZAK, Nel (10253671) - CASCH M E (103ZQ09)


